
General $1,453,133

Capital Outlay $693,049

Special Education $15,670

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.825

Owner Occupied $4.084

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.451

Special Education $1.684

Bond Redemption $0.362

Capital Outlay $1.639

2020 Payable 2021 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,408,421

$0

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund**

$1,408,421Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2020 Payable 2021
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $290,375,635

Owner Occupied $30,488,206

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $22,130,453

Total $342,994,294

December 2020 Federal Child Count*

15.5

32.3%

30.7

$45,528Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

8.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 183.901

9-12 81.329

194.716

136.129

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 279.789 345.970

Student Data

Fall 2020 PK-12 Enrollment 299

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 11

District Dropout Rate 0.7%

% Special Needs Students* 17.4%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 41.2%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

80.2%

15

Classroom Staff 3.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 278

Fall 2020 K-12 Fall Enrollment 284

Educational Funds $11,471

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 0.00

Fall 2020 State Aid Fall Enrollment 279.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

10

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

22.2

21.4

19.3

22.7

21.4
52

2020-2021 Profile of Plankinton School District 01-1

Home County: Aurora

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 14.559 15.125

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD  57368

** Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $55,779

as of 12/15/2021

* Includes special one-time allocation.



Bond Redemption $123,480

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,939,583

PK Instruction $31,929

Adult Instruction $0

$711,626

$28,373

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $130,875

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $972,969

County $19,704

State $1,701,876

Federal $342,754

Total $3,037,302

$565,963

$0

$0

$0

$805,787

$0

$278,136

$66,978

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$565,963 $1,150,901

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$3,280

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$130,688

$259,585

$82,055

$0

$5,202

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$187,615

$0

$154,908

$61,298

$8,844

$126,835

$136,906

$0

$5,250

$57,829

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$65,550 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$269,482 $349,174 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,329,920

$47,106

$0

$54,916

$202,225

$41,968

$0

$92,258

$31,563

$59,202

$3,000

$0

$0

$72,084

$253,644

$10,988

$0

$15,336

$37,732

$15,277

$0

$21,503

$11,168

$8,794

$230

$0

$0

$9,232

$884,647

$0

$0

$197,790

$67,941

$6,718

$0

$89,388

$20,016

$131,553

$0

$0

$0

$3,411

$189,275

$2,208

$0

$17,025

$1,623

$739

$0

$51,877

$16,986

$63,734

$0

$0

$0

$7,023

$27,924

$0

$0

$5,630

$0

$0

$0

$349,174

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$23,628

$0

$0

$100

$11,363

$848

$0

$14,456

$11,167

$5,118

$50

$0

$311,095

$39,124

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Plankinton School District 01-1

Other Enterprise

$0

$182,632 $141,566

$2,909,746 $599,820 $1,091,884Total Expenditures

$1,934,242 $383,902 $1,401,465 $350,489 $382,728 $416,949


